Jihlavsky triatlon - Celkové, 14.08.2016

# Jméno
Kostlan Robert (2003)
Trojan Adam (2004)
Masa Matéj (2004)
Kafka Simon (2004)
Vesely Ondrej (2003)
Déna Matyas (2003)
Prochazka Lukas (2003)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Dalesice TJ Sokol

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

JPK AXIS

Cas

00:16:41,00
00:18:29,00
00:19:48,00
00:19:52,00
00:20:02,00
00:21:27,00
00:22:35,00

Plavani
00:02:14,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:02:16,00()
00:02:39,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:04:02,00()

1. depo
00:00:46,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:38,00()

Kolo
00:08:07,00()
00:08:55,00()
00:10:18,00()
00:09:58,00()
00:09:57,00()
00:10:28,00()
00:10:27,00()

Béh + depo
00:05:33,00()
00:06:01,00()
00:06:21,00()
00:06:33,00()
00:06:14,00()
00:07:27,00()
00:06:28,00()



