

Jihlavský triatlon - Celkově, 14.08.2016

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	Běh + depo
1	Kostlán Robert (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:16:41,00	00:02:14,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:08:07,00()	00:05:33,00()
2	Trojan Adam (2004)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:18:29,00	00:02:40,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:08:55,00()	00:06:01,00()
3	Máša Matěj (2004)	CZE	Dalešice TJ Sokol	00:19:48,00	00:02:16,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:10:18,00()	00:06:21,00()
4	Kafka Šimon (2004)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:19:52,00	00:02:39,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:09:58,00()	00:06:33,00()
5	Veselý Ondřej (2003)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:20:02,00	00:02:54,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:09:57,00()	00:06:14,00()
6	Dáňa Matyáš (2003)	CZE	JPK AXIS	00:21:27,00	00:02:40,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:10:28,00()	00:07:27,00()
7	Procházka Lukáš (2003)	CZE		00:22:35,00	00:04:02,00()	00:01:38,00()	00:10:27,00()	00:06:28,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 09:07